TOTAL TOOLING SOLUTIONS
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081
E: info@coventrytoolholders.com        W: www.coveng.co.uk
TOOLHOLDING SYSTEMS FOR
VERTICAL TURNING MACHINES
TOTAL TOOLING SOLUTIONS
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS

FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
SPECIFY CLOCKWISE OR ANTI CLOCKWISE CUTTING
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Tool
Shank
(S)
Tool
Width
(W mm)
50-SQB-32-210 210 32 220
50-SQB-40-210 210 40 220
50-SQB-40-260 260 40 220
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Tool
Shank
(S)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BBH-25-200 200 25 100
50-BBH-25-300 300 25 110
50-BBH-25-400 400 25 110
5
Section 2-1
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081

FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
SPECIFY CLOCKWISE OR ANTI CLOCKWISE CUTTING
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Tool
Shank (S)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BBT-25-200 200 25 100
50-BBT-25-300 300 25 110
50-BBT-25-400 400 25 110
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Tool
Shank (S)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BHT-25-200 200 25 100
50-BHT-25-300 300 25 110
50-BHT-25-400 400 25 110
6
Section 2-2
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081
E: info@coventrytoolholders.com        W: www.coveng.co.uk
TOTAL TOOLING SOLUTIONS
TOOLHOLDING SYSTEMS FOR VERTICAL TURNING MACHINES
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Item Gauge (L mm) Tool Shank
(S)
50-BBS-50-154 154 50
50-BBS-50-200 200 50
REDUCING BUSH Bore Sizes D1 = 40, 32, 25, 20,
16, 12
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Tool
Shank (S)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BB-25-150 150 25 50
50-BB-25-300 300 25 50
50-BB-32-180 180 32 62
50-BB-32-300 300 32 62
50-BB-40-200 200 40 70
50-BB-50-250 250 50 80
50-BB-60-280 280 60 98
BORING BAR HOLDER
7
Section 2-3
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081
E: info@coventrytoolholders.com        W: www.coveng.co.uk
TOTAL TOOLING SOLUTIONS
TOOLHOLDING SYSTEMS FOR VERTICAL TURNING MACHINES
PULL STUD INCLUDED
FRONT IS LEFT SOFT FOR CUSTOMER SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS
FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
Item Gauge (L
mm)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BB45-100-150 150 120
50-BB45-110-315 315 120
50-BB45-110-400 400 116
Item Gauge (L
mm)
Tool Dia
(D mm)
50-BB-100-150 200 110
50-BB-110-315 300 110
50-BB-110-400 400 110
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
MODULAR TYPE FOR CAPTO SYSTEMS (KM and HSK also available
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
NO EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
PULL BACK MECHANISM INCLUDED IN CAPTO ADAPTER
• DIMENSION DEPENDENT ON CAPTO TOOL TYPE
SPECIFY CLOCKWISE OR ANTI CLOCKWISE CUTTING
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Capto
Fitting B (mm) C (mm)
BT50-C5-196XR 196 C5 92 100
BT50-C6-218XR 218 C6 102 122
BT50-C8-242XR 242 C8 128 146
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Capto
Fitting B (mm) C (mm)
BT50-C5-196LR 196 C5 100.5 32
BT50-C6-216LR 216 C6 122 42
BT50-C8-232LR 232 C8 146 50
9
Section 3-1
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081

FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
FOR MACHINES WITH STATIC AND ROTATING SPINDLES.
MODULAR TYPE FOR CAPTO SYSTEMS (KM and HSK also available)
PULL STUD INCLUDED
THROUGH CENTRE COOLANT FEATURE
NO EXTERNAL COOLANT NOZZLES
ONE CLAMPING ADAPTER INCLUDED FOR C8 TOOL
SPECIFY CLOCKWISE OR ANTI CLOCKWISE CUTTING
FOR NORMAL COOLANT FEED PRESSURE
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Item Length
(L1 mm)
Capto
Fitting B (mm) C (mm)
BT50-C5-400XR 400 C5 57 57
Item Gauge
(L mm)
Capto
Fitting A (mm) B (mm)
BT50-C8-400XR 400 C8 103 80
10
Section 3-2
Coventry Toolholders Ltd, Units 7, 9&11 Paragon Way, Coventry CV7 9QS
T: +44 (0) 24 7664 5999  F +44 (0) 24 7664 4081